

Spruce Street (Lake St - River St) - Water Main Break Repairs Cost Estimate

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, (SPECIAL)	FOOT	26	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,170.00
5	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	17	\$ 5.00	\$ 84.44
6	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	17	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,688.89
8	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL	SQ YD	714	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,927.80
AUP 2	PAVEMENT REMOVAL (8.5") *	SQ YD	722	\$ 16.00	\$ 11,552.00
AUP 3	PREPARATION OF BASE	SQ YD	722	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,444.00
AUP 4	AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR	TON	41	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,050.00
AUP 5	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE A	TON	123	\$ 36.00	\$ 4,428.00
15	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	809	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.09
AUP 6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-9.5, N50	TON	162	\$ 96.00	\$ 15,525.89
18	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	121	\$ 83.50	\$ 10,072.10
24	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
42	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE REHABILITATION (SPECIAL)	EACH	2	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 2,620.00
'	ITEMS TO BE ORDERED BY ENGINEERING	L SUM	1	\$ 6,828.79	\$ 6,828.79
				Total	\$ 60,000.00